INTERCOUNTY LINOFFICIAL COPY TRUSTEE'S DEED

HIE GRANTO! Lust Company, Trustoe under the frust, duly record grante of a tra	ISTEE'S DEE 9. Southwest Financial 1. a banking corporation of the provisions of a deed of ded and delivered to said 8 ast agreement dated the	Bank and fillinois, as or deeds in Bank in pur- 19th	96211611	. M. 1	мана 12 о ом 2079	ል ሰ 9 1
day of	Junuary	1993 - , 95			ረገ አ (የል)። ዛት መመደ የ	211
	pration of fen and n			(())	1) 1 17 1/054,14	
19 11 1 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19		DOLLARS,				
	and valuable consideration by CONVEY and QUIT (A 60 3	9
4	NTHONY C. BANKS o 1817 South Winghos	and SCOTT C. BU	=		1 2 E	<i>!</i>
as Bole Owner	r an deine Feranda un Tui	nants in Common, as	Tenante by the entire	lyin lee simple, the f	ollowing des-	
1	ate, altuated in the Count					
TULINOI	•	0			. }	
which property	is commonly known as	7817 South W	inchester, Chic	9631161	rides a	•
*********	To the second se	Wikipers are a located paid a locate with		ago, IL	Part of the state	•
and has a pern	manent index number of	20-30-429-006		ago, IL	itaments and states of	•
and has a pern	To the second se	20-30-429-006		ago, IL	space for afficing riders) , v,
and has a perm appurtenances This deed is by the terms of tioned. This dec	manent index number of	20-30-429-006 reto. Ind in exercise of the property delivered to said by the not record and the said by the not record and the said by the not record and the said t	together with to the control of the	ngo_IL he enuments, hered he to and vealed in the trust agreements hered or mortgage (if it	itaments and said trustee to a community there be)	т н
and has a point appurtenances This deed is by the terms of tioned. This deed of record given	manent index number of thereunto belonging there is executed pursuant to a said deed or deeds in tred is made subject to an	20-30-429-006 reto. Ind in exercise of the plant delivered to said by tien of record and to money, and remain	cower and authority grantee in pursuance come lien of every trust or ling unreleased at the	ne (enuments, hered) antied to and yea ed in the trust agreement lend or mortgage (if is date of the delivery is	ilaments and said trustee they where be) hereof.	Y 1
and has a point appurtenances This deed is by the terms of tioned. This deed of record given	manent index number of thereunto belonging there is executed pursuant to a said deed or deeds in the dis made subject to an to secure the payment of	20-30-429-006 rato. Ind in exercise of the plant delivered to said by tien of record and to money, and remains for has its corporate said.	together with to cower and authority grant to be hereto affixed at the color of the	ne (ensuments, hered in the trust agreement lend or mortgage (if it date of the delivery it	itaments and said trustee takeye menuny there be) hereof.	
appurtenances This deed is by the terms of tioned. This decord given IN WITNES signed by one	manent index number of thersunto belonging there is executed pursuant to all said deed or deeds in the dis made subject to an to secure the payment of SS WHEREOF, the Grant	20-30-429-006 reto. Ind in exercise of the post delivered to said by tien of record and to money, and remain for has its corporate series.	cower and authority grant to be hereto affixed to by one of its	ngo, II. he lecuments, hered in the trust agreement dend or mortgage (if is date of the delivery left, and has caused its Loan Officers	itaments and said trustee takeye menuny there be) hereof.	Υ. Η
appurtenances This deed is by the terms of tioned. This decord given IN WITNES signed by one	manent index number of thersunto belonging them is executed pursuant to an each deed or deeds in the ed is made subject to an to secure the payment of its. Trust Office	20-30-429-006 reto. Ind in exercise of the plant delivered to said by tien of record and to money, and remain for has its corporate series.	cower and authority grant to be hereto affixed to by one of its	ne (enuments, hered) in the trust agreement date of the delivery lend or mortgage (if it date of the delivery lend or Officers	illaments and said trustee telepoor men-	Y 1
appurtenances This deed is by the terms of tioned. This decord given IN WITNES signed by one	manent index number of thersunto belonging them is executed pursuant to an each deed or deeds in the ed is made subject to an to secure the payment of its. Trust Office	20-30-429-006 rato. Ind in exercise of the post delivered to said by tien of record and to money, and remain for has its corporate series and attested February SOUTHWEST FIN	together with the cower and authority grant authority grant at the lien of every trust or ling unreleased at the lieal to be hereto affixed to by one of its	ne (enaments, hered in the trust agreement date of the delivery late of	itaments and said trustee the said trustee to be a name to be	90 31 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS) SS. COUNTY OF COOK)

Jusuph D. Murszuluk , personally known to	e County and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that mo to be the <u>lrust Ufficur</u> of SOUTHWEST 12.21 Jurus , personally known to me to be the
	, and personally known to me to be the same persons whose
names are expecited to the foregoing instrument, appear	ared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they
signed and delivored this instrument as, Trunt	Officer and Losn Officer
of Trustee, and coused the corporate seal of the Trustee	to be affixed thereto, as their free and voluntary acts, and as
the free and voluntary (ct), and as the free and voluntary	act of the Trustee for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
9	
Given under my hand and official seal, this 23r	d day of Fubruary 1996
·	'
SEAL NOT FROM	Isio ia M. Kake
MACCAMUSICA CAMES CENT	Notary Public
	Notary Public
	Notary Public
	4,
	'S =
	$O_{\mathcal{X}_{\alpha}}$
	CO
After Recording Mail To:	
A A	This document prepared by:
HNTHONY C. Danks	Southwest Financial Bank and Trust Company
11510 & Rose Da	9901 S. Western Ave. Chicago, Iltinois 60643
11 1/1/20	(312) 779-6000
Lucago 11 bUba 8	
Mail tex office to:	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

O A TELEFACIA

FORDER ITEM #: PS4 LABEL Stopperty of Cod County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

大きなないない